9:30-10:30

10:30-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:15

CTE Advisory Committee Meeting
Fredericksburg Hospitality and Conference Center
October 5, 2011
9:30a.m.—12:15 p.m.

Lolita Hall

Committee Reports Committee Members

The Role of Business and Industry Achsah Carrier
Partnerships in CTE Research Associate
Demographics and Workforce

Weldon Cooper Center

Discussion

Election of New Officers for 2011-12 Jerry Stewart

Adjourn

VACTEA Opening Session and Luncheon




